Actual size
Same size as the 1-ch model:
10 mm
Space-saving and High Performance
Downsized Equipment and Control Panels
* Based on November 2017 OMRON investigation.
Only OMRON
provides a 2-ch

discrimination
7
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units
*1.A Sensor Communications Unit is required if you want to use the Fiber Amplifier Unit on a network.
*2.Two Fiber Units can be connected to one Fiber Amplifier Unit.
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Wire-saving Connectors
(Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.)
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered
separately. Note: Protective stickers are attached. Cable length is 2 m.
Related Products
Sensor Communications Units
Refer to your OMRON website for details.
* The Distributed Sensor Unit can be connected to any of the
Sensor Communications Units.
Ratings and Specifications
Note: For details, refer to the Smart Fiber Amplifier Units E3NX-MA Datasheet (Cat No.E467)
Type Connecting
method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
2-channel
models
 *2
Standard Type
Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs E3NX-MA11 E3NX-MA41
Wire-saving
Connector 2 outputs E3NX-MA6 E3NX-MA8
Model for Sensor
Communications
Unit *1
Connector for